

M/S SHANKAR CONSTRUCTION.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ROAD NAME :- BAIRO TO JHAKRAHI

Supaul (MJBKSYSC) DIVISION

Supaul SUB-DIVISION

BLOCK - SUPAUL

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MJBKID-1604

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी हुई कृषि में कुल 100 (एक सौ)
महीन डाय पृष्ठांकित पृष्ठ हैं जो
श्री रंजीत कुमार मेडल, सहायक
अनिचैता, गांधीगढ़ कार्य, पिन 240, ~~240~~
अनूपम मेडल, सुपौल के नाम से निर्मा
किया जाता है।

24/11/23
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul
24/11/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Supaul

DIVISION

Supaul

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	Construction of				
	Road from Baizo to				
	Jhakrahi In Sarpal Block.				
	Under M.M.W.S.Y.				
Agency:-	M/s Shankar Constructions.				
Agreement No:-	42/SBD/2022-2023				
Rate :-	5.56%.				
Date of Start	29-11-2022				
Date of Compl ⁿ :-	28-11-2023				

1. Setting out pillars

$$8 \times 4.9 = 39. \text{ NoB.}$$

2. Clearing and unrubbing

Road land.

$$15 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 = 1050.0$$

$$15 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 = 1050.0$$

$$15 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 = 1050.0$$

$$15 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 = 1050.0$$

$$15 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 = 1050.0$$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/1) Setting out pillars.					
Qty = 39 Nos. vide TMDP-1					
@ 2462.00/No. Rs = 96018.00					
2/2) Clearing and grubbing Rough Land.					
Qty = 1.72 Hect. vide TMDP-2					
@ 49496.70/Hec Rs = 85134.00					
3/3) Dismantling of existing Structure					
Qty = 5.31 m ³ vide TMDP-6					
@ 398.10/m ³ Rs = 2114.00					
4/4) Dismantling of Structure / Tile work.					
Qty = 55.44 m ³ vide TMDP-6					
@ 228.72/m ³ Rs = 12680.00					
5/5) Removing all types. of House Pipe.					
Qty = 5.04 vide TMDP-6					
@ 228.68/m Rs = 1143.00					
6/6) Construction of EW (Lead upto 100 m)					

[illegible]